2019 Bordas and Bordas Amateur Golf Classic

Best Ball Results - CHAMPIONSHIP

10

11

12

13

13

15

15

17

17

19

20

20

22

23

24

Team

Lis Jr, Lis

Templin, Wetzel
Cimarolli, Wotus
Nickell, Seabright
Potts, Wilson
Patnesky, Gordon, Jr
Baldridge, O'Hara
Blalock, Simonetti
Reasbeck, Reasbeck
Burga, Lybarger
Powell, Waligura
Kurtz, Myers
Howancec, Lemons Jr
Fitzsimmons, Peterson
Miller, Webster
Fisher, Frey

Davis, Ghaphery
Maguire Sr, Melnik
Baker, Yankovich
Fuller, Tulodzieski
Falasca, Wilson
Hood, Kreiter
Crawford, Fonner

Dodd I, Kiedaisch

Sunday, June 09, 2019

Out

32

30

33

35

33

30

33

32

34

34

33

35

34

36

34

32

34

36

36

36

36

33

35

35

Day 1

In

29
33
30
28
32
30
30
35
34
32
35
29
32
33
33
34
34
33
34
31
34
37
35

32

Total

61

63

63

63

65

60

63

67

68

66

68

64

66

69

67

66

68

69

70

67

70

70

70

67

Out

32

33

33

33

33

37

33

31

32

33

32

34

34

35

35

34

35

34

36

38

33

38

35

38

Day 2

In

30
30
30
31
30
32
33
32
30
32
32
35
34
30
33
35
33
33
31
33
35
32
36

37

Total

62

63

63

64

63

69

66

63

62

65

64

69

68

65

68

69

68

67

67

71

68

70

71

75

-

s B
GOLF CLASSIC
Total

123 -19

126 -16

126 -16

127 -15

128 -14

129 1)

129 -13

130 -12

130 -12

131 S

132 -10

133 9

134 -8

134 -8

135 -7

135 7

136 -6

136 -6

137 -5

138 -4

138 -4

140 -2

141 -1

142 0
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2019 Bordas and Bordas Amateur Golf Classic

Best Ball Results - FIRST

10

10

12

12

14

14

14

17

17

19

19

19

22

23

24

25

26

Team

McCabe, Jr., McCabe, Sr.

Gaudino, Pietranton
Lis, Lis

Basilone, Basilone
Ecker, Thorn

Roe, Roe

Nickoles, Travis
Bisbocci, Dunlevy
Provezis, Rine
Archer, Bogers
Bradshaw, Koegler
Evans, Klug

Oliver, Shafer
Mazur, Mazur
Andrews, Oswald
Byler, Seivertson
Dorbin, Oswald
Goodrich, Koegler
Bittengle, Tennant
Brower, Widmer Jr
Mazur, Mazur

Bradford, Jackson

Pennybacker, Pennybacker

Piko, Simon
Douglas, Orndorff

Bovina, Cowser

Sunday, June 09, 2019

Out

37

37

38

38

36

39

38

36

34

37

37

39

37

39

41

37

37

40

40

40

40

42

36

39

39

45

Day 1

In

35

36

34

35

36

35

35

37

37

36

38

35

34

38

34

34

36

37

34

37

35

36

38

41

40

43

Total

72

73

72

73

72

74

73

73

71

73

75

74

71

77

75

71

73

77

74

77

75

78

74

80

79

88

Out

35

34

37

36

36

37

38

39

39

38

40

40

38

37

39

42

40

34

39

38

40

37

41

40

38

41

Day 2

In

31

32

35

36

37

35

35

35

37

37

33

35

40

36

36

37

38

40

39

37

37

38

42

38

43

38

Total

66

66

72

72

73

72

73

74

76

75

73

75

78

73

75

79

78

74

78

75

77

75

83

78

81

79

-

s B
GOLF CLASSIC
Total

138 -4

139 -3

144 2

145 3

145 3

146 4

146 4

147 5

147 5

148 6

148 6

149 7

149 7

150 8

150 8

150 8

151 9

151 9

152 10

152 10

152 10

153 11

157 15

158 16

160 18

167 25
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2019 Bordas and Bordas Amateur Golf Classic

Best Ball Results - SENIOR

12

12

14

15

15

17

18

19

20

21

Team

Clark, Waialae
Stebelton, Zitkovic
Miracle, Zandron
Phillips, Swinehart
Howarth, Peterson
Garrison, Kurtz
Clarke, Sparks
Dailer, Glitch
Dellovade, Lis Sr
Kupfer, Stillmak
Mikula, Minda
Humphrey, Mazure
Anderson, McCracken
Neal, Shuler
Ogilvie, Shonk
Albers JR, Gilligan
Godzak, Zitkovic
Bland Jr, Ecker
Bethel, Tsoras
Brinsky, Shaffer

Chappelear, McGlumphy

Sunday, June 09, 2019

Out

32

32

35

31

35

35

35

37

38

37

37

37

32

40

38

35

35

41

38

41

40

Day 1

In

31
31
32
34
33
33
34
32
32
35
34
34
36
34
35
35
33
37
38
35

39

Total

63

63

67

65

68

68

69

69

70

72

71

71

68

74

73

70

68

78

76

76

79

Out

36

35

33

36

37

32

34

36

39

35

38

37

41

37

37

39

44

38

37

37

41

Day 2

In

31
33
31
32
29
35
34
34
32
34
32
36
35
34
36
37
35
32
36
89

38

Total

67

68

64

68

66

67

68

70

71

69

70

73

76

71

73

76

79

70

73

76

79

-

iy
GOLF CLASSIC
Total
130 -12
131 -11
131 -11
133 -9
134 -8
135 7
137 -5
139 -3
141 -1
141 il
141 -1
144 2
144 2
145 3
146 4
146 4
147 5
148 6
149 7
152 10
158 16
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